Crank
Crank height adjustable table base
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2020 Fellowes, Inc. V33 catalog prices. All prices are in U.S. dollars.
Crank
Crank height adjustable table base
Product specs
• Crank height adjustment

HPL
standard
HPL
premium
Quick ship Standard ship Standard ship Standard ship
2C-C36-24-_ _ _ $1,510
D
W
Rectangle
36"w x 24"d – 2R3624-TFL-_ _
$195
2R3624-HPL-_ _
$273
2R3624-PHPL-_ _
$298
2C-C42-24-_ _ _ $1,511 42"w x 24"d – 2R4224-TFL-_ _
$220
2R4224-HPL-_ _
$315
2R4224-PHPL-_ _
$343
2C-C48-24-_ _ _ $1,511 48"w x 24"d – 2R4824-TFL-_ _
$250
2R4824-HPL-_ _
$350
2R4824-PHPL-_ _
$382
2C-C60-24-_ _ _ $1,520 60"w x 24"d – 2R6024-TFL-_ _
$300
2R6024-HPL-_ _
$420
2R6024-PHPL-_ _
$458
2C-C72-24-_ _ _ $1,556 72"w x 24"d – 2R7224-TFL-_ _
$375
2R7224-HPL-_ _
$460
2R7224-PHPL-_ _
$501
2C-C36-30-_ _ _ $1,512 36"w x 30"d – 2R3630-TFL-_ _
$210
2R3630-HPL-_ _
$300
2R3630-PHPL-_ _
$327
2C-C42-30-_ _ _ $1,513 42"w x 30"d – 2R4230-TFL-_ _
$230
2R4230-HPL-_ _
$330
2R4230-PHPL-_ _
$360
2C-C48-30-_ _ _ $1,513 48"w x 30"d – 2R4830-TFL-_ _
$275
2R4830-HPL-_ _
$380
2R4830-PHPL-_ _
$414
2C-C60-30-_ _ _ $1,523 60"w x 30"d – 2R6030-TFL-_ _
$350
2R6030-HPL-_ _
$440
2R6030-PHPL-_ _
$480
2C-C72-30-_ _ _ $1,558 72"w x 30"d – 2R7230-TFL-_ _
$400
2R7230-HPL-_ _
$480
2R7230-PHPL-_ _